
2010 Baseball Schedule 

 

Date  Opponent   Location  Time/Result Record 
Sat, Mar. 6 Ridgewater   Vero Beach, FL  3-9  0-1, 0-0 
Sun, Mar. 7 Jackson Comm. College(DH) Vero Beach  2-3  0-2, 0-0 
Mon, Mar. 8 Heartland Comm. College Vero Beach, FL  4-5  0-3, 0-0 
Tues, Mar. 9 Heartland Comm. College Vero Beach, FL  1-9  0-4, 0-0 
Thurs, Mar. 11 UConn Avery Point  Vero Beach, FL  3-9  0-5, 0-0 
Sat, Mar. 13 Niagra County C.C  Vero Beach, FL  8-17  0-6, 0-0 
Tues, Mar. 17 Cedarville University  Foundation Field 6-12  0-7, 0-0 
Thurs, Mar. 18 Indiana Southeast  Indiana Southeast 3-4  0-8, 0-0 
Sun, Mar. 20 Centre College   Centre College  3-4  0-9, 0-0 
Sat, Mar. 27 Rochester College (DH)  Foundation Field 6-7  0-10, 0-0 
Sun, Mar. 28 Rochester College (DH)  Foundation Field 5-6  1-10, 0-0 
         13-7  2-10, 0-0 
Tues, Mar. 30 Marian University (DH)  Foundation Field 4-6  3-11, 0-0 
         5-1  4-11, 0-0 
Thurs, Apr. 1 Rio Grande University (DH) Foundation Field 7-1  5-12,0-0 
         7-3  6-12, 0-0 
Sat, Apr. 3 OU Chillicothe (DH)  Foundation Field 7-0  7-12, 1-0 
         7-0  8-12, 2-0 
Tues, Apr. 6 MU Middletown  Foundation Field 10-1  9-12, 3-0 
Wed, Apr. 7 OSU Lima   Lima, OH  14-5  9-12, 3-0 
Sat, Apr. 10 UC Clermont (DH)  West Chester, OH 9-1  11-12, 3-0 
         7-3  12-12, 3-0 
Mon, Apr. 12 Thomas More College  Foundation Field 5-4  13-12, 3-0  
Tues, Apr. 13 Sinclair C.C.   Xenia, OH  5-8  13-13, 3-0 
Wed, Apr. 14 OSU Lima   Foundation Field 16-1  14-13, 3-0 
Thurs, Apr. 15 MU Middletown  Foundation Field 11-5  15-13, 4-0 
Sun, Apr. 18 Notre Dame College (DH) Cleveland, OH  4-2  16-13, 4-0 
         11-5  17-13, 4-0 
Mon, Apr. 19 Georgetown College  Foundation Field 5-3  18-13, 4-0 
Tues, Apr. 20 UC Clermont   Foundation Field 12-11  19-13, 4-0 
Thurs, Apr. 22 MU Middletown  Foundation Field 2-11  19-14, 4-1 
Sat, Apr. 24 OSU Mansfield (DH)  Foundation Field 3-7  19-15, 4-1 
         10-0  20-15, 4-1 
Sun, Apr.25 OU Chillicothe (DH)  Chillicothe, OH  22-0  21-15, 5-1 
         14-1  22-15, 6-1 
Tues, Apr. 27 UC Clermont   Foundation Field 6-9  22-16, 6-1 
Thurs, Apr. 29 MU Middletown  Foundation Field 10-0  23-16, 7-1 
Fri, May 7 ORC Tourney vs OSU Mansfield Lancaster, OH  2-1  24-16, 7-1 
Sat, May 8 ORC Tourney vs OU Zanesville Lancaster, OH  12-1  25-16, 7-1 
Sun, May 9 ORC Tourney vs OSU Lima Lancaster, OH  1-0  26-16, 7-1 
Fri, May 14 ORC Tourney vs Miami Mtown Lancaster, OH  13-3  27-16, 7-1 


